
 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: GCTC MEMBERSHIP JOIN NOW Maiden Handicap - 900m

10 December 2022 - 12:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m1800-350m +3mC/way

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:51.43
(0:07.87)

0:43.56
(0:10.02)

0:33.54
(0:10.62)

0:22.92
(0:11.02)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:33.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 WAR TOO ALL 9 72.3 0:08.03 0:51.43 [1] 0:43.40 [5] 0:33.09 [6] 0:22.58 [6] 0:11.54 [2] 0:51.43 0:33.09

Justin Huxtable 800m Overall (0:08.03) (0:10.31) (0:10.51) (0:11.04) (0:11.54)

2 10 SERIGALA 13 73.0 0:08.14 0:51.43 [2] 0:43.29 [6] 0:33.16 [5] 0:22.79 [3] 0:11.90 [1] 0.1L 0:33.16 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 800m Overall (0:08.14) (0:10.13) (0:10.37) (0:10.89) (0:11.90)

3 12 MISS TEFE 3 72.2 0:08.20 0:51.49 [3] 0:43.29 [7] 0:33.05 [7] 0:22.54 [7] 0:11.62 [5] 0.4L 0:33.05 +3

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.24) (0:10.51) (0:10.92) (0:11.62)

4 1 SUBSTITUTION 12 73.4 0:08.00 0:51.88 [4] 0:43.88 [4] 0:33.76 [3] 0:23.20 [4] 0:12.03 [3] 2.7L 0:33.76 +2

Madeleine Wishart 800m Overall (0:08.00) (0:10.12) (0:10.56) (0:11.17) (0:12.03)

5 7 SHOW AND GO 4 72.7 0:07.90 0:52.33 [5] 0:44.43 [3] 0:34.18 [4] 0:23.54 [5] 0:12.23 [7] 5.2L 0:34.18 -2

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:07.90) (0:10.25) (0:10.64) (0:11.31) (0:12.23)

6 13 TAMSIN 7 72.5 0:08.54 0:52.37 [6] 0:43.83 [9] 0:33.46 [9] 0:23.17 [9] 0:12.05 [8] 5.4L 0:33.46 -1

Melissa Cox Overall Overall (0:08.54) (0:10.37) (0:10.29) (0:11.12) (0:12.05)

7 9 NICOVER 6 72.9 0:07.87 0:52.38 [7] 0:44.51 [2] 0:34.41 [2] 0:23.87 [1] 0:12.52 [4] 5.5L 0:34.41 +3

Morgan Butler 800m Overall (0:07.87) (0:10.10) (0:10.54) (0:11.35) (0:12.52)

8 3 EARLY CHOICE 1 72.4 0:08.39 0:52.52 [8] 0:44.13 [8] 0:33.90 [8] 0:23.42 [8] 0:12.13 [9] 6.3L 0:33.90 -5

Isabella Rabjones 800m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.23) (0:10.48) (0:11.29) (0:12.13)

9 4 FULL FIELD 5 73.2 0:07.87 0:52.62 [9] 0:44.75 [1] 0:34.73 [1] 0:24.04 [2] 0:12.64 [6] 6.8L 0:34.73 +2

Robbie Fradd 800m Overall (0:07.87) (0:10.02) (0:10.69) (0:11.40) (0:12.64)

10 11 CONSECRATED 2 68.9 0:08.71 0:52.92 [10] 0:44.21 [10] 0:33.35 [10] 0:22.83 [10] 0:11.87 [10] 8.6L 0:33.35 -4

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:08.71) (0:10.86) (0:10.52) (0:10.96) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Evelyn Salt (#2), Goddess Of Peace (#5), King Of Wanchai (#6), Angama (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  19:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: AUCTION EXCHANGE CHUCK NORRIS Maiden Handicap -
1700m

10 December 2022 - 13:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m1800-350m +3mC/way

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:46.52
(0:09.49)

1:37.03
(0:12.42)

1:24.61
(0:12.51)

1:12.10
(0:12.84)

0:59.26
(0:12.88)

0:46.38
(0:12.10)

0:34.28
(0:11.52)

0:34.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENUNCIATION 1 66.0 0:09.68 1:46.52 [1] 1:36.84 [3] 1:24.32 [4] 1:11.79 [3] 0:58.94 [3] 0:46.12 [3] 0:34.05 [4] 0:34.05

Robbie Fradd 400m Overall (0:09.68) (0:12.52) (0:12.53) (0:12.85) (0:12.82) (0:12.07) (0:11.46)

2 4 ANOTHER DIME 7 64.8 0:09.78 1:47.43 [2] 1:37.65 [4] 1:25.32 [3] 1:12.68 [4] 0:59.83 [4] 0:47.00 [4] 0:34.99 [3] 0:34.99 +7

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:09.78) (0:12.33) (0:12.64) (0:12.85) (0:12.83) (0:12.01) (0:11.61)

3 5 EASILY AMUSED 6 64.1 0:09.49 1:47.66 [3] 1:38.17 [1] 1:25.75 [1] 1:13.24 [1] 1:00.40 [1] 0:47.52 [1] 0:35.42 [1] 0:35.42 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:09.49) (0:12.42) (0:12.51) (0:12.84) (0:12.88) (0:12.10) (0:11.52)

4 9 KEATON 5 63.9 0:10.14 1:47.81 [4] 1:37.67 [8] 1:24.85 [8] 1:12.34 [8] 0:59.62 [8] 0:46.98 [8] 0:35.15 [8] 0:35.15 +2

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:10.14) (0:12.82) (0:12.51) (0:12.72) (0:12.64) (0:11.83) (0:11.49)

5 7 CRYSTALLIZATION 2 64.3 0:09.87 1:47.86 [5] 1:37.99 [6] 1:25.42 [5] 1:12.80 [5] 1:00.02 [5] 0:47.19 [7] 0:35.19 [6] 0:35.19 +1

Jackson Murphy 600m Overall (0:09.87) (0:12.57) (0:12.62) (0:12.78) (0:12.83) (0:12.00) (0:11.48)

6 6 BAGUIO 9 63.1 0:09.65 1:48.08 [6] 1:38.43 [2] 1:26.17 [2] 1:13.57 [2] 1:00.72 [2] 0:47.90 [2] 0:35.79 [2] 0:35.79 +8

Lani Allen 600m Overall (0:09.65) (0:12.26) (0:12.60) (0:12.85) (0:12.82) (0:12.11) (0:11.67)

7 2 EMBOSSING 4 62.4 0:09.93 1:48.63 [7] 1:38.70 [7] 1:26.06 [6] 1:13.50 [6] 1:00.71 [6] 0:47.91 [5] 0:35.86 [7] 0:35.86 +0

Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:09.93) (0:12.64) (0:12.56) (0:12.79) (0:12.80) (0:12.05) (0:11.65)

8 8 GLENEAGLE MISSILE 8 63.4 0:09.82 1:49.18 [8] 1:39.36 [5] 1:26.56 [7] 1:13.90 [7] 1:01.13 [7] 0:48.59 [6] 0:36.80 [5] 0:36.80 +10

Nathan Thomas 600m Overall (0:09.82) (0:12.80) (0:12.66) (0:12.77) (0:12.54) (0:11.79) (0:11.75)

Scratched: Let Him Loose (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  19:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: AUCTION EXCHANGE CHUCK NORRIS Maiden Handicap -
1700m

10 December 2022 - 13:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m1800-350m +3mC/way

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:22.76
(0:11.30)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:34.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENUNCIATION 1 66.0 0:09.68 0:22.59 [2] 0:11.46 [1] 1:46.52 0:34.05

Robbie Fradd 400m Overall (0:11.13) (0:11.46)

2 4 ANOTHER DIME 7 64.8 0:09.78 0:23.38 [4] 0:11.85 [3] 5.3L 0:34.99 +7

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:11.53) (0:11.85)

3 5 EASILY AMUSED 6 64.1 0:09.49 0:23.90 [1] 0:12.39 [2] 6.6L 0:35.42 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:11.51) (0:12.39)

4 9 KEATON 5 63.9 0:10.14 0:23.66 [6] 0:11.88 [6] 7.4L 0:35.15 +2

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:11.78) (0:11.88)

5 7 CRYSTALLIZATION 2 64.3 0:09.87 0:23.71 [5] 0:12.19 [4] 7.6L 0:35.19 +1

Jackson Murphy 600m Overall (0:11.52) (0:12.19)

6 6 BAGUIO 9 63.1 0:09.65 0:24.12 [3] 0:12.33 [5] 8.9L 0:35.79 +8

Lani Allen 600m Overall (0:11.79) (0:12.33)

7 2 EMBOSSING 4 62.4 0:09.93 0:24.21 [8] 0:12.33 [7] 11.9L 0:35.86 +0

Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:11.88) (0:12.33)

8 8 GLENEAGLE MISSILE 8 63.4 0:09.82 0:25.05 [7] 0:12.91 [8] 15.2L 0:36.80 +10

Nathan Thomas 600m Overall (0:12.14) (0:12.91)

Scratched: Let Him Loose (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  19:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: DR UMED COSMETICS Class 3 Handicap - 1700m

10 December 2022 - 14:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m1800-350m +3mC/way

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.26
(0:09.37)

1:33.89
(0:11.93)

1:21.96
(0:11.47)

1:10.49
(0:11.66)

0:58.83
(0:11.91)

0:46.92
(0:11.62)

0:35.30
(0:11.39)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 VANDANGLE 3 64.7 0:09.37 1:43.26 [1] 1:33.89 [1] 1:21.96 [1] 1:10.48 [2] 0:58.77 [2] 0:46.81 [2] 0:35.30 [1] 0:35.30

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:09.37) (0:11.93) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:11.96) (0:11.51) (0:11.39)

2 3 MAURICENTLY 8 65.7 0:09.96 1:43.56 [2] 1:33.60 [6] 1:21.62 [6] 1:10.00 [6] 0:58.26 [6] 0:46.59 [5] 0:35.15 [5] 0:35.15 +9

Robbie Fradd 600m Overall (0:09.96) (0:11.98) (0:11.62) (0:11.74) (0:11.67) (0:11.44) (0:11.44)

3 8 DAINTREE DIVA 4 65.0 0:09.47 1:44.46 [3] 1:34.99 [2] 1:22.95 [3] 1:11.26 [4] 0:59.59 [4] 0:47.63 [4] 0:36.08 [4] 0:36.08 +5

Micheal Hellyer 400m Overall (0:09.47) (0:12.04) (0:11.69) (0:11.67) (0:11.96) (0:11.55) (0:11.61)

4 7 MILKA 5 64.5 0:09.85 1:44.79 [4] 1:34.94 [5] 1:22.99 [5] 1:11.37 [5] 0:59.73 [5] 0:47.80 [6] 0:36.26 [6] 0:36.26 +2

Jake Molloy 600m Overall (0:09.85) (0:11.95) (0:11.62) (0:11.64) (0:11.93) (0:11.54) (0:11.65)

5 2 LOOKS LIKE 7 64.7 0:09.52 1:44.97 [5] 1:35.45 [3] 1:23.62 [2] 1:12.20 [1] 1:00.54 [1] 0:48.63 [1] 0:36.89 [2] 0:36.89 +10

Anthony Allen 1600m Overall (0:09.52) (0:11.83) (0:11.42) (0:11.66) (0:11.91) (0:11.74) (0:11.88)

6 6 THE GOLDEN SOUL 1 63.5 0:09.57 1:45.05 [6] 1:35.48 [4] 1:23.49 [4] 1:11.91 [3] 1:00.29 [3] 0:48.47 [3] 0:36.89 [3] 0:36.89 +0

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:09.57) (0:11.99) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:11.82) (0:11.58) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Circling (#1), Twice On Sunday (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  19:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: DR UMED COSMETICS Class 3 Handicap - 1700m

10 December 2022 - 14:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m1800-350m +3mC/way

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.91
(0:11.69)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 VANDANGLE 3 64.7 0:09.37 0:23.91 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 1:43.26 0:35.30

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:11.69) (0:12.22)

2 3 MAURICENTLY 8 65.7 0:09.96 0:23.71 [2] 0:12.17 [2] 1.8L 0:35.15 +9

Robbie Fradd 600m Overall (0:11.54) (0:12.17)

3 8 DAINTREE DIVA 4 65.0 0:09.47 0:24.47 [5] 0:12.64 [3] 7.1L 0:36.08 +5

Micheal Hellyer 400m Overall (0:11.83) (0:12.64)

4 7 MILKA 5 64.5 0:09.85 0:24.61 [6] 0:12.78 [5] 8.9L 0:36.26 +2

Jake Molloy 600m Overall (0:11.83) (0:12.78)

5 2 LOOKS LIKE 7 64.7 0:09.52 0:25.01 [4] 0:12.79 [6] 9.9L 0:36.89 +10

Anthony Allen 1600m Overall (0:12.22) (0:12.79)

6 6 THE GOLDEN SOUL 1 63.5 0:09.57 0:25.10 [3] 0:13.09 [4] 10.3L 0:36.89 +0

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:12.01) (0:13.09)

Scratched: Circling (#1), Twice On Sunday (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  19:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: CSR GYPROCK Class 5 Handicap - 1100m

10 December 2022 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m1800-350m +3mC/way

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.84
(0:08.55)

0:55.29
(0:10.96)

0:44.33
(0:10.81)

0:33.52
(0:10.85)

0:22.67
(0:11.16)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:33.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AVOLONTE 2 68.7 0:08.79 1:03.84 [1] 0:55.05 [6] 0:44.06 [4] 0:33.18 [5] 0:22.38 [4] 0:11.31 [4] 1:03.84 0:33.18

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.79) (0:10.99) (0:10.88) (0:10.80) (0:11.07) (0:11.31)

2 5 WUDDACUDDASHUDDA 5 68.5 0:08.55 1:03.86 [2] 0:55.31 [1] 0:44.35 [1] 0:33.48 [1] 0:22.62 [1] 0:11.53 [2] 0.1L 0:33.48 +0

Luke Dittman 600m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.96) (0:10.87) (0:10.86) (0:11.09) (0:11.53)

3 4 THE KEWESS 1 67.5 0:08.72 1:03.89 [3] 0:55.17 [5] 0:44.01 [5] 0:33.29 [3] 0:22.46 [3] 0:11.49 [1] 0.3L 0:33.29 -7

Robbie Fradd 800m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.16) (0:10.72) (0:10.83) (0:10.97) (0:11.49)

4 2 WRITTLE 6 67.7 0:08.62 1:04.32 [4] 0:55.70 [3] 0:44.63 [3] 0:33.81 [4] 0:22.96 [5] 0:11.90 [3] 2.6L 0:33.81 -2

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.07) (0:10.82) (0:10.85) (0:11.06) (0:11.90)

5 1 SIESTA KEY 4 67.9 0:08.57 1:04.42 [5] 0:55.85 [2] 0:44.83 [2] 0:34.10 [2] 0:23.25 [2] 0:12.02 [5] 3.1L 0:34.10 -9

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.02) (0:10.73) (0:10.85) (0:11.23) (0:12.02)

6 8 ALL STARS 8 68.0 0:08.71 1:04.48 [6] 0:55.77 [4] 0:44.54 [6] 0:33.73 [6] 0:22.75 [6] 0:11.60 [7] 3.3L 0:33.73 +0

Corey Bayliss 800m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.23) (0:10.81) (0:10.98) (0:11.15) (0:11.60)

7 6 CABSAV 7 68.0 0:08.81 1:04.57 [7] 0:55.76 [8] 0:44.55 [7] 0:33.80 [7] 0:22.95 [7] 0:11.73 [8] 3.8L 0:33.80 -4

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.21) (0:10.75) (0:10.85) (0:11.22) (0:11.73)

8 7 PALAZZO SPIRIT 9 68.0 0:08.83 1:04.70 [8] 0:55.87 [7] 0:44.59 [8] 0:33.67 [8] 0:22.84 [8] 0:11.89 [6] 4.6L 0:33.67 +0

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:08.83) (0:11.28) (0:10.92) (0:10.83) (0:10.95) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Bumrah (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  19:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PLATINUM FINANCE 360 Class 3 Plate - 1350m

10 December 2022 - 16:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m1800-350m +3mC/way

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.54
(0:10.95)

1:08.59
(0:11.58)

0:57.01
(0:11.64)

0:45.37
(0:11.12)

0:34.25
(0:11.16)

0:23.09
(0:11.44)

0:34.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LUCKY EXCHANGE 3 67.1 0:11.10 1:19.54 [1] 1:07.98 [4] 0:56.42 [4] 0:45.05 [5] 0:33.87 [5] 0:22.71 [7] 0:33.87

Robbie Fradd 600m 400m (0:11.56) (0:11.56) (0:11.37) (0:11.18) (0:11.16) (0:11.10)

2 8 CHARGE ON 1 67.7 0:10.94 1:19.66 [2] 1:07.86 [7] 0:56.35 [7] 0:44.96 [6] 0:33.84 [6] 0:22.90 [5] 0:33.84 -3

Elione Chaves 600m 600m (0:11.80) (0:11.51) (0:11.39) (0:11.12) (0:10.94) (0:11.14)

3 4 PERNELL 4 68.1 0:11.07 1:19.74 [3] 1:08.05 [6] 0:56.57 [5] 0:45.31 [3] 0:34.24 [3] 0:23.14 [3] 0:34.24 +0

Karl Zechner 1000m 800m (0:11.69) (0:11.48) (0:11.26) (0:11.07) (0:11.10) (0:11.30)

4 2 FEDERAL AGENT 9 65.4 0:10.95 1:19.75 [4] 1:08.80 [1] 0:57.22 [1] 0:45.58 [1] 0:34.46 [1] 0:23.30 [1] 0:34.46 -8

Nathan Thomas 600m Overall (0:10.95) (0:11.58) (0:11.64) (0:11.12) (0:11.16) (0:11.44)

5 6 SCARLET TUFTY 2 67.0 0:10.97 1:19.77 [5] 1:08.18 [5] 0:56.54 [6] 0:45.07 [7] 0:33.95 [6] 0:22.98 [6] 0:33.95 -7

Corey Bayliss 800m 600m (0:11.59) (0:11.64) (0:11.47) (0:11.12) (0:10.97) (0:11.20)

6 5 RISING STAR 8 66.4 0:11.12 1:19.80 [6] 1:08.61 [2] 0:57.13 [2] 0:45.59 [2] 0:34.46 [2] 0:23.34 [2] 0:34.46 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:11.19) (0:11.48) (0:11.54) (0:11.13) (0:11.12) (0:11.46)

7 9 BLINDING LIGHT 5 65.7 0:11.11 1:20.29 [7] 1:08.94 [3] 0:57.32 [3] 0:45.84 [4] 0:34.69 [4] 0:23.58 [4] 0:34.69 -8

Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:11.35) (0:11.62) (0:11.48) (0:11.15) (0:11.11) (0:11.35)

Scratched: Dark Horse (#1), Storm Attack (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 10 December 2022  19:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PLATINUM FINANCE 360 Class 3 Plate - 1350m

10 December 2022 - 16:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m1800-350m +3mC/way

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LUCKY EXCHANGE 3 67.1 0:11.10 0:11.61 [4] 1:19.54 0:33.87

Robbie Fradd 600m 400m (0:11.61)

2 8 CHARGE ON 1 67.7 0:10.94 0:11.76 [3] 0.5L 0:33.84 -3

Elione Chaves 600m 600m (0:11.76)

3 4 PERNELL 4 68.1 0:11.07 0:11.84 [2] 0.9L 0:34.24 +0

Karl Zechner 1000m 800m (0:11.84)

4 2 FEDERAL AGENT 9 65.4 0:10.95 0:11.86 [1] 1L 0:34.46 -8

Nathan Thomas 600m Overall (0:11.86)

5 6 SCARLET TUFTY 2 67.0 0:10.97 0:11.78 [6] 1.2L 0:33.95 -7

Corey Bayliss 800m 600m (0:11.78)

6 5 RISING STAR 8 66.4 0:11.12 0:11.88 [5] 1.3L 0:34.46 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:11.88)

7 9 BLINDING LIGHT 5 65.7 0:11.11 0:12.23 [7] 4.1L 0:34.69 -8

Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:12.23)

Scratched: Dark Horse (#1), Storm Attack (#7)
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: BENNINGTON LUXURY PERFORMANCE BOATS BENCHMARK
60 Handicap - 1700m

10 December 2022 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m1800-350m +3mC/way

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.54
(0:09.38)

1:34.16
(0:11.33)

1:22.83
(0:11.18)

1:11.65
(0:11.51)

1:00.14
(0:11.98)

0:48.16
(0:11.90)

0:36.26
(0:12.05)

0:36.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KOMATA 8 66.5 0:09.88 1:43.54 [1] 1:33.66 [6] 1:22.11 [6] 1:10.98 [6] 0:59.56 [6] 0:47.42 [6] 0:35.66 [6] 0:35.66

Josh Adams 1400m Overall (0:09.88) (0:11.55) (0:11.13) (0:11.42) (0:12.14) (0:11.76) (0:11.69)

2 9 SIBYLLA 10 65.3 0:09.96 1:43.75 [2] 1:33.79 [7] 1:22.17 [8] 1:10.98 [8] 0:59.52 [7] 0:47.46 [8] 0:35.82 [7] 0:35.82 +3

Robbie Fradd 1400m Overall (0:09.96) (0:11.62) (0:11.19) (0:11.46) (0:12.06) (0:11.64) (0:11.75)

3 7 RONLEE GAL 4 65.4 0:09.46 1:44.06 [3] 1:34.60 [2] 1:23.19 [3] 1:11.93 [3] 1:00.32 [3] 0:48.45 [3] 0:36.60 [2] 0:36.60 +1

Justin Huxtable 1400m Overall (0:09.46) (0:11.41) (0:11.26) (0:11.61) (0:11.87) (0:11.85) (0:11.97)

4 10 RAHAAN 9 67.8 0:09.38 1:44.41 [4] 1:35.03 [1] 1:23.70 [1] 1:12.52 [2] 1:01.01 [1] 0:49.03 [1] 0:37.13 [1] 0:37.13 +8

Jason Taylor 1600m Overall (0:09.38) (0:11.33) (0:11.18) (0:11.51) (0:11.98) (0:11.90) (0:12.05)

5 1 AVENUE OF STARS 1 65.9 0:09.66 1:44.44 [5] 1:34.78 [5] 1:23.64 [2] 1:12.55 [1] 1:00.98 [2] 0:48.91 [2] 0:36.92 [3] 0:36.92 -5

Luke Dittman 1400m Overall (0:09.66) (0:11.14) (0:11.09) (0:11.57) (0:12.07) (0:11.99) (0:12.08)

6 11 AIOLOS 2 66.1 0:09.96 1:44.44 [6] 1:34.48 [8] 1:23.03 [7] 1:11.75 [7] 1:00.22 [8] 0:48.23 [7] 0:36.30 [8] 0:36.30 -5

Marnu Potgieter 1600m Overall (0:09.96) (0:11.45) (0:11.28) (0:11.53) (0:11.99) (0:11.93) (0:11.73)

7 6 WARCAN 5 65.1 0:09.62 1:44.57 [7] 1:34.95 [4] 1:23.49 [5] 1:12.25 [5] 1:00.83 [4] 0:48.81 [4] 0:36.91 [4] 0:36.91 +1

Anthony Allen 1400m Overall (0:09.62) (0:11.46) (0:11.24) (0:11.42) (0:12.02) (0:11.90) (0:11.97)

8 2 GEOSTORM 7 67.0 0:09.53 1:45.75 [8] 1:36.22 [3] 1:24.87 [4] 1:13.47 [4] 1:01.85 [5] 0:49.77 [5] 0:38.01 [5] 0:38.01 +9

Lani Allen 1600m Overall (0:09.53) (0:11.35) (0:11.40) (0:11.62) (0:12.08) (0:11.76) (0:11.96)

Scratched: The Golden Soul (#4), Silesian (#3), Singer Sargent (#8)
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: BENNINGTON LUXURY PERFORMANCE BOATS BENCHMARK
60 Handicap - 1700m

10 December 2022 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m1800-350m +3mC/way

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.21
(0:11.95)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:36.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KOMATA 8 66.5 0:09.88 0:23.97 [3] 0:12.26 [1] 1:43.54 0:35.66

Josh Adams 1400m Overall (0:11.71) (0:12.26)

2 9 SIBYLLA 10 65.3 0:09.96 0:24.07 [4] 0:12.34 [2] 1L 0:35.82 +3

Robbie Fradd 1400m Overall (0:11.73) (0:12.34)

3 7 RONLEE GAL 4 65.4 0:09.46 0:24.63 [2] 0:12.68 [3] 2.8L 0:36.60 +1

Justin Huxtable 1400m Overall (0:11.95) (0:12.68)

4 10 RAHAAN 9 67.8 0:09.38 0:25.08 [1] 0:12.89 [4] 4.8L 0:37.13 +8

Jason Taylor 1600m Overall (0:12.19) (0:12.89)

5 1 AVENUE OF STARS 1 65.9 0:09.66 0:24.84 [5] 0:12.63 [5] 5L 0:36.92 -5

Luke Dittman 1400m Overall (0:12.21) (0:12.63)

6 11 AIOLOS 2 66.1 0:09.96 0:24.57 [8] 0:12.61 [6] 5.1L 0:36.30 -5

Marnu Potgieter 1600m Overall (0:11.96) (0:12.61)

7 6 WARCAN 5 65.1 0:09.62 0:24.94 [6] 0:12.73 [7] 5.9L 0:36.91 +1

Anthony Allen 1400m Overall (0:12.21) (0:12.73)

8 2 GEOSTORM 7 67.0 0:09.53 0:26.05 [7] 0:13.83 [8] 12.7L 0:38.01 +9

Lani Allen 1600m Overall (0:12.22) (0:13.83)

Scratched: The Golden Soul (#4), Silesian (#3), Singer Sargent (#8)
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: BUILDING RECTIFICATION SERVICE BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
- 1100m

10 December 2022 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m1800-350m +3mC/way

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.25
(0:08.66)

0:55.59
(0:10.99)

0:44.60
(0:11.24)

0:33.36
(0:11.09)

0:22.27
(0:10.96)

0:11.31
(0:11.31)

0:33.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PRIME ASSET 8 68.0 0:08.66 1:04.25 [1] 0:55.59 [1] 0:44.60 [1] 0:33.36 [1] 0:22.27 [1] 0:11.31 [3] 1:04.25 0:33.36

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:08.66) (0:10.99) (0:11.24) (0:11.09) (0:10.96) (0:11.31)

2 5 NASHIRA 9 68.2 0:08.76 1:04.28 [2] 0:55.52 [3] 0:44.43 [2] 0:33.20 [2] 0:22.18 [3] 0:11.34 [1] 0.2L 0:33.20 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m Overall (0:08.76) (0:11.09) (0:11.23) (0:11.02) (0:10.84) (0:11.34)

3 9 DEEPOUR 3 67.5 0:08.77 1:04.50 [3] 0:55.73 [2] 0:44.53 [3] 0:33.35 [3] 0:22.36 [2] 0:11.50 [2] 1.5L 0:33.35 -5

Karl Zechner 400m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.20) (0:11.18) (0:10.99) (0:10.86) (0:11.50)

4 6 TAPIS MAGIQUE 6 69.3 0:08.82 1:04.73 [4] 0:55.91 [4] 0:44.67 [4] 0:33.37 [4] 0:22.25 [4] 0:11.44 [4] 2.8L 0:33.37 +1

Craig Robertson 600m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.24) (0:11.30) (0:11.12) (0:10.81) (0:11.44)

5 3 CRACKING THUNDER 4 68.1 0:09.01 1:05.10 [5] 0:56.09 [6] 0:44.81 [6] 0:33.53 [6] 0:22.48 [5] 0:11.51 [5] 4.8L 0:33.53 +1

Luke Dittman 600m Overall (0:09.01) (0:11.28) (0:11.28) (0:11.05) (0:10.97) (0:11.51)

6 7 KABOOM 2 66.8 0:08.97 1:05.30 [6] 0:56.33 [5] 0:45.05 [5] 0:33.81 [5] 0:22.66 [6] 0:11.67 [6] 5.8L 0:33.81 -3

Nathan Thomas 400m Overall (0:08.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.24) (0:11.15) (0:10.99) (0:11.67)

7 4 JUNGLE BLAZE 11 67.6 0:09.04 1:05.41 [7] 0:56.37 [7] 0:44.86 [7] 0:33.70 [7] 0:22.68 [7] 0:11.70 [7] 6.3L 0:33.70 +1

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:09.04) (0:11.51) (0:11.16) (0:11.02) (0:10.98) (0:11.70)

Scratched: Mysterious Art (#1), Master Red (#10), Queenslander (#8), Oregon (#11), Scare Campaign (#12)
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